FILM TECHNOLOGIES

CLEAR
DEFENSE™ 6

+ Protect Against Etching, Acid, Paints, and Markers

« Improve Appearance of Public Spaces

+ Removable Sacrificial Film Layer

+ Approximately 5%-10% of the Cost of Glass
Replacement

+ Apply to Many Smooth Surfaces such as Glass,
Mirrors, and Stainless Steel

ProgramEdge.com

888.660.3456
14173 Northwest Fwy. #157
FILM TECHNOLOGIES Houston, Texas 77040

ESPE-CLRDEF6

Visible Light Transmission

Visible Light Reflectance (Ext)
Visible Light Reflectance (Int)
Solar Heat Gain Coefficient (SHGC)
Solar Absorption

Total Solar Energy Rejected (TSER)
UV Rejection

Film Thickness

Tensile Strength

89%
10%
10%
0.83
13%
17%
>99%
0.006'
25,000 psi

FILM TECHNOLOGIES

CLEAR
DEFENSE™ 6




FILM TECHNOLOGIES

CLEAR
DEFENSE™ 4

+ Protect Against Etching, Acid, Paints, and Markers

« Improve Appearance of Public Spaces

+ Removable Sacrificial Film Layer

+ Approximately 5%-10% of the Cost of Glass
Replacement

+ Apply to Many Smooth Surfaces such as Glass,
Mirrors, and Stainless Steel

ProgramEdge.com

888.660.3456
14173 Northwest Fwy. #157
FILM TECHNOLOGIES Houston, Texas 77040

ESPE-CLRDEF4

Visible Light Transmission

Visible Light Reflectance (Ext)
Visible Light Reflectance (Int)
Solar Heat Gain Coefficient (SHGC)
Solar Absorption

Total Solar Energy Rejected (TSER)
UV Rejection

Film Thickness

Tensile Strength

89%

9%

9%
0.84
10%
16%

>99%
0.004"
25,000 psi

FILM TECHNOLOGIES

CLEAR
DEFENSE™ 4
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